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Make a Statement!

Enhance the biodiversity of your city.

The extinction of species is a gradual process – an 
urgent challenge that demands widespread public 
awareness.

To ensure your commitment in this field is no lon-
ger overlooked, we present a clear, impactful way to 
visualise your engagement in your own “space”.

Field biologist and faunal expert Dr. Christoph Bernd 
has provided in-depth guidance, ensuring that every 
aspect is scientifically accurate and embedded wit-
hin a concept that has already been successfully im-
plemented at the highest level.

Preserve biodiversity!
Stop species extinction!

www.BIODIVERCITY .jetzt

– the showpiece for every city, every space!
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The Idea (Die Idee)

Our “BIODIVERCITY – Preserve Biodiversity” con-
cept gives cities, towns, municipalities, associations, 
community groups and hobbyists the opportunity to 
showcase their biodiversity projects using our 
modern, large and small information panels.

These panels make your initiatives visible and high-
light the positive impact of protecting flora and 
fauna. Through such engagement, species such as 
wild bees gain protected and clearly designated 
habitats.

The Goal (Das Ziel) 

We are all called upon to play our part in preserving 
species. Our habitat and theme panels present your 
projects in a way that is clear, accessible and draws 
attention – enabling people to quickly understand 
and connect with the content.

By using our panels, your biodiversity work gains 
the visibility it deserves.

The Ambassador! (Der Botschafter!)

 
The Message! (Die Botschaft) BIODIVERCITY

Value urban greenery!

©

Preserve Preserve 
biodiversity!biodiversity!
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Make a statement! Create habitats!T
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A sign of commitment and quality
Our panels support you in certifications, competi-
tions and labelling processes. They make your de-
dication to biodiversity visible and understandable 

– for experts and the general public alike.

Greater clarity, fewer questions
The panels inform about protected areas and ecolo-
gical measures, fostering public understanding and 
simplifying communication.

		                A contribution 		                A contribution 
that makes a differencethat makes a difference

		                A contribution 
that makes a difference

Impulses from practice

                
           – cities leading the way

Trier, Saarbrücken, Freiburg ,Bonn ... are showing the way:

Through the targeted use of our panels, biodiversity beco-

mes visible and comprehensible – right in the heart of the city.

A heartfelt thank you for the dedicated cooperation 

– an impulse that inspires other municipalities.

HABITATINSEKTENWIESE

HABITATINSEKTENWIESE
A R T E N V I E L F A LT

E R H A LT E N !A R T E N V I E L F A LT

E R H A LT E N !

©
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Spot Panels

HABITATINSEKTENWIESE

HABITATINSEKTENWIESE
A R T E N V I E L F A LT

E R H A LT E N !A R T E N V I E L F A LT

E R H A LT E N !

©

Habitat & Notice Panels (Habitat- & Hinweis-Tafeln) 
identify areas where animals live and mark zones 
that need protection — for example in parks, along 
roadsides or on traffic islands. They also serve as 
indicators to raise awareness.

Spot Panels:

A small contribution 
with a big impact!Article No. 101-I-006

G I 29,50€ net per panell

(Spot-Tafeln)
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Spot Panels

HABITAT
HÖHLENBAUM

HABITAT
HÖHLENBAUM

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

HABITAT
KREUZKRÖTEN

HABITAT
KREUZKRÖTEN

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

HABITAT
REPTILIEN

HABITAT
REPTILIEN

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

HABITAT
KLEINSÄUGER

HABITAT
KLEINSÄUGER

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

HABITAT
INSEKTENWIESE

HABITAT
INSEKTENWIESE

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

HABITAT
TOTHOLZ

HABITAT
TOTHOLZ

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Habitat-Panels (Habitat-Tafeln)

HABITAT
WILDBIENEN

HABITAT
WILDBIENEN

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

HABITAT
STADTBIENEN

HABITAT
STADTBIENEN

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Protect species 
by creating habitats!

Article No.. 101-I-001
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-002
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-005
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-006
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-003
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-004
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-007
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 101-I-008
G I 29,50€ net per panel
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Spot Panels

Notice-Panels (Hinweis-Tafeln) Get involved! Panels (Mach Mit!-Tafel)

Notice panels point to specially created areas or indicate 
measures to be followed to protect animals or sites.

Hunde bitte anleinen!

MÄRZ - AUGUST
BRUT- / WURFZEIT

MÄRZ - AUGUST
BRUT- / WURFZEIT

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Hunde bitte anleinen!

MÄRZ - AUGUST
BRUT- u. WURFZEIT

MÄRZ - AUGUST
BRUT- u. WURFZEIT

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

BITTE NICHT
FÜTTERN!

BITTE NICHT
FÜTTERN!

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

ÖKOLOGISCHE
AUSGLEICHSFLÄCHE

ÖKOLOGISCHE
AUSGLEICHSFLÄCHE

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

GARTEN
GEMEINSCHAFTS-

GARTEN
GEMEINSCHAFTS-

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Article No. 103-I-013
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 102-I-010
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 102-I-011
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 103-I-012
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Article No. 102-I-009
G I 29,50€ net per panel
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Spot Panels

GESUCHT!
PFLEGEPATE

GESUCHT!
PFLEGEPATE

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Get involved! Panels (Mach Mit!-Tafel)

Caretaker Sponsorship – Variant 1 

Whether street trees, urban parks, gardens or brownf-
ield sites — they are the natural climate and filtration 
systems of our towns and cities, and provide habi-
tats for numerous species.
The sponsorship panels (Patenschaft-Tafeln) act as 
markers for interested and engaged citizens who 
treat flora and fauna with respect and enjoy garde-
ning.

Size II only: 16 x 15 cmSize I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Tree and flowerbed sponsorships wanted to promote 
blooming greenery in towns and villages!

GEFUNDEN!
PFLEGEPATE

GEFUNDEN!
PFLEGEPATE

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

For further information 
and to get in touch

More about the content at: 
www.biodivercity.jetzt

Flyer!

Article No. 103-I-014
G I 29,50€ net per panell

Article No. 103-II-015
GII 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 404-I-001
Price: see price table

PDF

Pflegepate Variante 1

(Pflegepate Variante 1)

http://www.biodivercity.jetzt
http://www.biodivercity.jetzt
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Spot Panels

GESUCHT!
PFLEGEPATE

GESUCHT!
PFLEGEPATE

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Get involved! Panels (Mach Mit!-Tafel)

This second variant provides a more eye-catching 
call for sponsorship and citizen participation.

Size II only: 16 x 15 cmSize I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Even more attention!

Flyer!

GEFUNDEN!
PFLEGEPATE

GEFUNDEN!
PFLEGEPATE

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

An informational flyer for explanation and con-
tact purposes is also available for purchase.
More about the content at: www.biodivercity.jetzt

Article No. 103-I-016
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 103-II-017
GII 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 404-I-002
Price: see price table

PDF

Caretaker Sponsorship – Variant 2 
(Pflegepate Variante 2)

http://www.biodivercity.jetzt
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Spot Panels

ZUM MITNEHMEN
OBST

ZUM MITNEHMEN
OBST

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©
ZUM MITNEHMEN

OBST
ZUM MITNEHMEN

OBST
A R T E N V I E L F A LT

E R H A LT E N !
A R T E N V I E L F A LT

E R H A LT E N !

©

Get involved! Panels (Mach Mit!-Tafel)

Fruit on municipal or other public land can be marked 
for responsible picking — available not only to wildlife 
but also to visitors and residents.

Often the fruit is of excellent quality! 

Size II only: 16 x 15 cmSize I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Free fruit – please take!

Article No. 103-I-018
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 103-II-019
GII 21,50€ net per panel
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Spot Panels

Unconsidered access or vehicle use on sensitive areas/habitats can disturb or 
destroy nature and its wildlife. Targeted placement of appeal panels helps pro-
tect species and spaces.

Please take care!Appeal-Panels (Appell-Tafel)

NATUR
ACHTUNG!

NATUR
ACHTUNG!

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

ACHTE DEN WALD!ACHTE DEN WALD!

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm
Article No. 104-I-020
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 104-I-021
G I 29,50€ net per panel
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Spot Panels

Make a Statement!

Appeal-Panels (Appell-Tafel)

BITTE MITNEHMEN!BITTE MITNEHMEN!

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

FUNDSACHENFUNDSACHEN
ZEICHEN VON BESCHISSENEM VERHALTENZEICHEN VON BESCHISSENEM VERHALTEN

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

BITTE MITNEHMEN!BITTE MITNEHMEN!

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Size II only: 16 x 15 cm

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm
This appeal panel points the way. It’s not a ban, and it’s not an order 

– It’s a clear invitation to act!

BITTE MITNEHMEN!BITTE MITNEHMEN!

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

A R T E N V I E L F A LT
E R H A LT E N !

©

Article No. 1104-I-022
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 104-I-024
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 104-II-023
G II 21,50 net per panel
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Spot Panels

Mounting examples - Spot Panels
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Spot Panels

Technical Data

Two formats Material

Size G I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Size G II: 16 x 15 cm

·	Aluminium composite panel 

	 with anti-graffiti varnish (ANTI-GRAFFITI-LACK), 

	 single-sided, printed 4/0 colour

·	Panel thickness 3 mm 

·	white

·	High-quality direct-to-panel print

·	Contour cut

 ·	Two drill holes Ø 0,45 cm
	

·climate-neutral printing· Weather-resistant· Aluminium composite panel

· 1,35 cm

· 1,35 cm
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Large Info Panels

©

Preserve biodiversity!

Make a major challenge visible!

A major contribution to environmental protection.
A major contribution for people and nature

Areas that support biodiversity are habitats for many 
species. Our large information panels help you draw 
attention to key conservation topics for citizens, vi-
sitors, pupils and children alike. The panels provide 
comprehensive information about the importance of 
biodiversity, the protection of habitats and practical 
measures everyone can take.

Thanks to the technical expertise of Dr. Christoph Bernd, 
the content is clearly structured and easy to understand.
The bildzone DESIGNAGENTUR realized the artistic de-
sign: hand-crafted watercolor illustrations that translate 
complex topics into accessible visuals with striking sim-
plicity and clarity.
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Large Info Panels

Protect Species!

Theme Panels (Thementafeln)

Praying Mantis (Gottesanbeterin)
Red List Category 3: Vulnerable

Natterjack Toad (Wechselkröte)
Red List Category 2: Endangered

Red-winged Grasshopper (Rotflügelige Ödlandschrecke)
Red List Category 1: Critically Endangered
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 301-III-001
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Pond & Small Lake

Theme Panel „Water“ 
(Thementafel “Wasser“)
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Large Info Panels

Theme Panel „Water“ 

Article No. 301-III-003
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Article No. 301-III-002
G III 745,00€ net per panel

(Thementafel “Wasser“)

HeadwatersStream
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 301-III-004
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Retention Basin

Theme Panel „Water“ 
(Thementafel “Wasser“)
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 302-III-005
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Stag Beetle

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 302-III-006
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Wall Lizard

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 302-III-007
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Natterjack Toad

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 302-III-008
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Rhinoceros Beetle

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)

Rhinoceros Beetle

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)

Rhinoceros Beetle

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 302-III-010
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Article No. 302-III-009
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Salamander Bat

Theme Panel „Protected Species“ 
(Thementafel “Geschützte Tiere“)
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Large Info Panels

Article No. 303-III-011
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Theme Panel „Deadwood“ 
(Thementafel “Totholz“)

Theme Panel „Deadwood“ 
(Thementafel “Totholz“)
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Large Info Panels

50

Article No. 303-III-013
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Article No. 303-III-012
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Theme Panel „Meadow“ 
(Thementafel “Wiese“)

Meadow Flowering Meadow
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Large Info Panels

52

Article No. 303-III-014
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Theme Panel „Vineyard“ 
(Thementafel “Weinberg“)
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Large Info Panels

54

Article No. 303-III-016
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Theme Panel „Rock Garden“ 
(Thementafel “Steingarten“)
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Large Info Panels

56

Article No. 303-III-015
G III 745,00€ net per panel

Theme Panel „Traditional Orchard“ 
(Thementafel “Streuobst“)
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Large Info Panels

58

Mounting example - Large Panels
Montagebeispiel Große-Tafel

Both options require secure foundations and 
professional installation to ensure stability.

Example:
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Large Info Panels

60

Technical Data

Format Material

Size G III: 88 x 81 cm
(no smaller format possible)

· 4
 c

m

· 2 cm · 2 cm

· 4 cm

· 2
2 

cm

·	Aluminium composite panel 

	 with anti-graffiti varnish (ANTI-GRAFFITI-LACK), 

	 single-sided, printed 4/0 colour

·	Panel thickness 6 mm 

·	white

·	High-quality direct-to-panel print 

·	Contour cut

·	Four drill holes Ø 0,45 cm
	

·climate-neutral printing· Weather-resistant· Aluminium composite panel
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Tree Panels

Making nature tangible 
  — for the protection of flora and fauna.

Knowledge supports protection.
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Tree Panels

Tree panels explain tree species.

Tree-Panels

They help make species visible and promote awaren-
ess and vigilance for protecting trees and the wild-
life that live with and from them.

Article No. 201-I-009G I 29,50€ net per panel

“Baum-Tafeln“
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Tree Panels

 
Two sizes available

Article No. 201-I-001
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-002
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-005
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-006
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-003
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-004
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-007
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-008
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Tree-Panels
“Baum-Tafeln“
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Tree Panels

Article No. 201-I-009
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-015
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-010
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-016
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-013
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-014
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-011
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-012
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Tree-Panels
“Baum-Tafeln“
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Tree Panels

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm Size II: 16 x 15 cm

Article No. 201-I-021
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-022
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-023
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-024
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-017
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-018
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-I-019 
G I 29,50€ net per panel

Article No. 201-II-020
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Tree-Panels
“Baum-Tafeln“
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Tree Panels
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Mounting examples

Selected trees are highlighted with the appro-
priate tree panel (Baumtafel).

Size I: 27 x 25,5 cm Size II: 16 x 15 cm
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Tree Panels

Technical Data

Two formats Material

Size G I: 27 x 25,5 cm

Size G II: 16 x 15 cm

· 1,35 cm

· 1,35 cm

·	Aluminium composite panel 

	 with anti-graffiti varnish (ANTI-GRAFFITI-LACK), 

	 single-sided, printed 4/0 colour

·	Panel thickness 3 mm 

·	white

·	High-quality direct-to-panel print 

·	Contour cut

·	Two drill holes Ø 0,45 cm
	

·climate-neutral printing· Weather-resistant· Aluminium composite panel
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Fruit & Orchard Panels

Size II: 16 x 15 cm
Article No. 501-II-001 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-002 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-011 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-008 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-005 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-003 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-012
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No.. 501-II-009 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-006
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-004
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-013
G II 21,50€ net per panell

Article No. 501-II-010
G II 21,50€ net per panel

Article No. 501-II-007 
G II 21,50€ net per panel

In combination with the detailed theme panel “Traditional Orchard” 
(Thementafel „Streuobstwiese“) as an ecological compensation area, the 
small fruit panels point to those trees that bear delicious fruit varieties in 
late summer/autumn. These invite not only wildlife but also visitors to taste 
on site.

Theme Panel „Fruit & Orchard“ 
(Thementafel “Obst & Frucht-Tafeln“)

Apple, Early Transparent Apple, Quince, Pear Quince, Mirabelle, Plum, Greengage, Pear, Vineyard Peach, Cherry, Medlar, Walnut, Hazelnut 



78 bz bildzone DESIGNAGENTUR     79

Ta
fe

ln
 im

 Ü
be

rb
lic

k

BA
U

M
 - T

A
FE

LN

IN
FO

TA
FE

L 
- W

A
SS

ER
IN

FO
TA

FE
L 

- G
ES

CH
Ü

TZ
TE

 T
IE

RE
IN

FO
TA

FE
L 

- T
H

EM
A

PATENSCHAFT 
GESUCHT 2

PATENSCHAFT GEFUNDEN 2
nur G II

103-I-016

103-II-017

ACHTUNG NATUR!

ACHTE DEN WALD!

BITTE MITNEHMEN!
nur G II

104-I-020

104-I-021

104-II-023

OBST ZUM MITNEH-
MEN1

OBST ZUM MITNEHMEN 2
nur G II

103-I-018

103-II-019

BITTE MITNEHMEN! 104-I-022

FUNDSACHEN! 104-I-024

FLYER VARIANTE 2 404-I-002

FLYER VARIANTE 1 404-I-001

PURPUR ERLE 1

PURPUR ERLE 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

BERGAHORN 1

BERGAHORN 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

ESSKASTANIE 1

ESSKASTANIE 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

TULPENBAUM 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

EICHE 1

EICHE 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

TULPENBAUM 1

BUCHE 1

BUCHE 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

ROTBUCHE 1

GINKGO 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

GINKGO 1

ROTBUCHE 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

SCHWARZFÖHRE 1

SCHWARZFÖHRE 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

BLAUE ATLAS ZEDER 1

BLAUE ATLAS ZEDER 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

THUJA 1

THUJA 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

201-I-001

201-II-002

201-I-003

201-II-004

201-I-005

201-II-006

201-II-008

201-I-009

201-II-010

201-I-007

201-I-011

201-II-012

201-I-013

201-II-016

201-I-015

201-II-014

201-I-017

201-II-018

201-I-019

201-II-020

201-I-021

201-II-022

 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
         

 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
         

 Größen         

TÜMPEL & TEICH

DER BACHLAUF

DER BACHOBERLAUF

DAS RÜCKHALTEBECKEN

DER HIRSCHKÄFER

DIE MAUEREIDECHSE

DER NASHORNKÄFER

DER SALAMANDER

DIE FLEDERMAUS

DIE KREUZKRÖTE

DAS TOTHOLZHABITAT

DIE WIESE

BLÜHENDE WIESEN

WEINBERGSBRACHE

301-III-001

301-III-002

301-III-003

301-III-004

302-III-005

302-III-006

302-III-008

302-III-009

302-III-010

302-III-007

303-III-011

303-III-012

303-III-013

303-III-014

 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
         

HÖHLENBAUM

KLEINSÄUGER

REPTILIEN

TOTHOLZ

KREUZKRÖTEN

INSEKTENWIESE

STADTBIENEN

BITTE NICHT FÜTTERN!

BRUT- U. WURFZEIT 1

WILDBIENEN

BRUT- U. WURFZEIT 2

GEMEINSCHAFTS-
GARTEN

ÖKOLOGISCHE 
AUSGLEICHSFLÄCHE

PATENSCHAFT GEFUNDEN 1
nur G II

PATENSCHAFT 
GESUCHT 1

101-I-001

101-I-002

101-I-003

101-I-004

101-I-005

101-I-006

101-I-008

102-I-009

102-I-010

101-I-007

102-I-011

103-I-012

103-I-013

103-II-015

103-I-014

 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
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 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
         

FL
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R

MAMMUTBAUM 1

MAMMUTBAUM 2
ohne Beschreibung  nur G II

201-I-023

201-II-024

G II (16 x 15 cm)

G I (27 x 25,5 cm)

G III (88 x 81 cm)

All our signage is produced with clima-
te-neutral printing.

Our business company also embraces 
the principles of biodiversity, nature 
conservation, and environmental pro-
tection. We use certified green electri-
city and heat our premises with sustai-
nable fuels.



80

Panel Overview

bz bildzone DESIGNAGENTUR     81

N
eu

e T
af

el
n 

im
 Ü

be
rb

lic
k

IN
FO

TA
FE

L 
- T

H
EM

A STREUOBSTWIESE

STEINGARTEN

303-III-015

303-III-016

 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
         

APFEL

KLARAPFEL

APFELQUITTE

BIRNENQUITTE

MIRABELLE

PFLAUME

RENEGLODE

BIRNE

WEINBERGPFIRSICH

KIRSCHE

MISPEL

ECHTE WALNUSS

HASELNUSS

501-II-001

501-II-002

501-II-003

501-II-004

501-II-005

501-II-006

501-II-008

501-II-009

501-II-010

501-II-007

501-II-011

501-II-012

501-II-013

 Artikel    Artikel Nr. 
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Order Form Bestellformular

Orders are placed in accordance with the Terms & Conditions of bildzone DESIGNAGENTUR
Please refer to our price list; all prices are net, plus 19% VAT; freight and packaging included

  Article                                              Article No. Quantity Price €/net

  Article                                              Article No.  Quantity Price €/net

Single order

Quantity tier

Einzelbestellung

Total quantity by tier

Order

 Total price €/net

 Total price €/net

 Gesamtpreis/ne�o

1
2

3

4

5

Within a given size you may select up to five di�erent panel designs — see price table.

Total quantity by tier

Company / Association / Organisation

Street / House number

Postcode / City

Telephone / Mobile

Delivery address (if di�erent from billing address)

Postcode / City

Telephone / Mobile

E - Mail Date, signature and stamp

Company / Association / Organisation

Name of person ordering

Street / House number

Billing address 

Visit us at: www.biodivercity.jetzt
Contact: kontakt@biodivercity.jetzt

Tel.: + 49 (0)651 918 972 47
Fax Nr.: + 49 (0)651 91890990   

PREIS

PREISTABELLE

Ordering made easy!

Price / Panel Size G I
(27 x 25,5 cm)

10
50

100 
500

1000

10
50

100 
500

1000

Price / Panel Size G III
(88 x 81 cm)

1

Price / Panel Size G II
special size (16 x 15 cm)

Piece    Price net plus VAT Piece    Piece € net plus VATPiece    Piece € net plus VAT

200
500

1000

Piece   Price € net plus VAT

· Minimum quantities
 G I and G II: minimum 10 panels each.
 G III: minimum 1 panel.
  
   Your benefit
· Within a given panel size you may select up to five different panel designs in the respective quantity tier  
   — you decide how many of each design.

Flyer:

Stand 08/23

2
5 

10

 

 

Bespoke o�er / special terms
We will be happy to advise on our range and conditions and prepare a tailor-made quotation for your 

budget planning.
Mail: kontakt@biodivercity.jetzt 

Tel.: 0651 918 972 47

Price list Preise
All prices are net (plus 19% VAT) and include freight and packaging. For deviations from the standard offer, 
design and adaptation costs as well as any additional freight and packaging costs will be charged. 
See Terms & Conditions (AGB) for details.

www.biodivercity.jetzt

Two variants available. 
Your address and city logo are integrated.

The gender-inclusive flyer text with the full description is 
available at:

On demand 

On demand 

On demand 

On demand 

295,00 

360,00 
 
 

215,00 745,00 
 

We print 

climate-neutral!

PREISTABELLE

A4 format
for printing

www.biodivercity.jetzt

http://www.bildzone-design.de/kontakt
http://biodivercity.jetzt
http://biodivercity.jetzt
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Terms & Conditions PRODUCT NOTES / DETAILS 
(Anmerkung zu unserem Produkt / Details)

General (Allgemeines)
Our offers are non-binding. An order is deemed accepted 
only upon our written confirmation..

Prices (Preise)
Prices are net (plus 19% VAT) and include freight and pack-
aging. Where the scope deviates from the standard offer, de-
sign and adaptation costs as well as any additional freight 
and packaging costs will be charged.

Third-party costs (Kosten Dritter)
Costs of third parties — e.g. frames, installation, courier 
services — are not covered by us and are invoiced separa-
tely by the respective companies or individuals. Third-party 
services instructed by us are carried out in the name and 
on behalf of the client. We accept no liability for third-party 
services.

Payment terms (Zahlungsmodalitäten)
Invoices are payable within 7 days of the invoice date without deduc-
tion. In case of default we may charge dunning fees and default interest 
at 2% above the applicable discount rate. bildzone DESIGNAGENTUR is 
responsible for overall production and invoicing.

Billing / Licensing (Abrechnung)
As our panels include artistic works protected by copyright, 
upon purchase you acquire a simple (non-exclusive) licence 
for the selected panel(s) for an unlimited term.
Please note: Creative services (from €700 net per year) are 
subject to the German Artists’ Social Insurance levy (Küns-
tlersozialabgabe). 
Further information:
https://freie-wildbahn.de/kuenstlersozialkasse/kuenstler-
sozialabgabe

Summary of licence — simple usage rights (Kurz-
fassung Lizenz „einfache“ Nutzungsrechte)
All artistic works created by us — such as drawings, illus-
trations and texts — remain our property, are protected by 
copyright, and may not be used further without written per-
mission. This applies even where the concept was created 
by the client and we undertook only the completion and ela-
boration. Any further use — e.g. transfer to third parties or 
reproduction of our panel designs by the client — requires 
our written consent and is subject to a fee. 
More at: www.biodivercity.jetzt

Printing (Druck)
Our panels are printed directly onto white aluminium compo-
site boards using a high-quality direct-to-panel process and 
are weather-resistant.

Material / Finish (Material / Ausrüstung)
Aluminium composite panels are finished with gloss anti-
graffiti varnish or UV varnish. To ensure the rear of the Large 
Panels (G III) blends better with the landscape, the rear face 
is fully printed in a “natural” green tone. 

Panel formats (Tafelformate):
Spot Panel (Spot-Tafel): 3 mm 
Size G I: 27 x 25,5 cm
Size G II: 16 x 15 cm 

Large Panel (Groß-Tafel): 6 mm
Size G III: 88 x 81 cm

Climate-neutral printing (Klimaneutraler Druck) 
We require our printing partners to produce climate-neutrally — 
unavoidable CO₂ emissions from printing our licensed panels 
are offset via international climate projects (e.g. ClimatePart-
ner). Protecting biodiversity is our top priority.

Our contribution to climate protection (Unser 
Beitrag zum Klimaschutz)
We operate on principles of biodiversity, nature and environ-
mental protection. We use green electricity and sustainable 
heating. In addition, a 7 kWp PV system at our home and 
office underpins our ecological approach.

Installation / Fixing (Montage / Befestigung)
Fixings are not supplied.

G I and G II panels can be attached easily to trees, gabions, 
stones or small timber posts without additional frames. G 
III panels do not necessarily require a frame; they can be 
mounted on round or square timber/metal posts, but require 
a secure foundation (set in concrete or screw foundation). 
Always ensure professional installation and stability.

Retention of title (Eigentumsvorbehalt)
All delivered materials remain our property until payment in 
full has been received.

All delivered materials remain our property un-
til payment in full has been received.
Delivery dates are approximate and subject to change. New 
productions may be delayed due to complex and unpredict-
able work; we will inform you without delay. Order changes 
or additions by the client do not entitle to cancellation.

Shipping (Versand)
Please check goods on receipt for damage. Report any 
damage immediately to the carrier and obtain written con-
firmation. We cannot accept claims for transport damage 
reported later.

Complaints (Reklamationen)
Rücksendungen von reklamierter Ware können nur mit unse-
rem schriftlichen Einverständnis erfolgen.

Returns of defective goods are accepted only with our prior 
written consent. Design-related complaints must be made 
in writing within 14 days of receipt. Minor deviations in 
material and colour cannot be contested due to technical 
and climatic production parameters. Damage caused during 
installation (e.g. extra drill holes or cuts) does not consti-
tute a defect. Ensure weather-resistant stability and avoid 
constant direct sunlight to maximise colour longevity even 
with UV-resistant printing.

Warranty (Gewährleistung)
For defects or errors caused by us, we will provide re-
placement and/or remedial work free of charge. Defects 
or errors caused by the client will be corrected by us and 
charged additionally according to effort.

Withdrawal (Rücktritt)
Withdrawal by the client is only possible for reasons attri-
butable to us. All expenses and work incurred up to that 
point plus 30% of the order value are payable upon notice 
of withdrawal.

Place of jurisdiction (Gerichtsstand)
Place of jurisdiction is Trier

Version 08/25

Our design team is 
pleased to support 
you with expansi-

ons, custom designs, 
or your individual 

design ideas.

Let’s discuss it together — we’re 
confident we’ll find a solution 

that suits your needs.

kklimaneutraler Druck
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Only together will we succeed in preserving species

— so that we can live together in harmony

www.BIODIVERCITY.jetzt

D E S I G N A G E N T U R

ILLUSTRATION   INNOVATION

w
w

w
.biodivercity.jetzt  ·  Tel. +49 (0)651 918 972 47  ·  Fax: +49 (0)651 91890990 · kontakt@

biodivercity.jetzt 

Order form & panel over-
view for printing

Irscher Berg 18  ·  54296 Trier  · A
nsprechpartner/-in: Frau Brigitt

e Ziefer

Version 115

http://biodivercity.jetzt

